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WHITE 125ML  175ML  250ML
GLASS GLASS GLASS

Giotto Pinot Grigio, IGT £3.05 £3.75 £4.85
[taly

Fresh clean citrus fruits with a

touch of stone fruit and minerality.

Sam's Island Chardonnay £3.05 £3.75 £4.85
South Africa

Ripe, full-bodied Chardonnay from the

Western Cape shows bags of tropical

fruit character with a hint of vanilla

and spice.

Kumi Sauvignon Blanc £3.75 £4.65 £5.85
South Africa

Tangy, crisp, tropical fruit flavours

with subtle green herby overtones.

McGuigan Black Label
Gewurztraminer Riesling
Australia

A sweet fruity palate of pineapple and
melon blended with grapefruit and
lime flavours.

Piesporter Michelsberg
Germany

Sweet & Fruity - a classic white wine
made from grapes grown around
the town of Piesport.

Chablis Laroche

France

Fresh minerality on the nose with a
lovely soft and harmonious taste with
hints of pear and apple.

I w wines Pinot Grigio

Hungary

Fresh and crisp, full of lemon and peach
flavours with a zingy citrus flavour.

| » wines Chardonnay

Hungary

Fresh and Fruity, with lemon and peach
flavours and a hint of vanilla.

| w wines Sauvignon Blanc
Hungary

Crisp and Fruity, with fresh cut grass
aromas and zesty lemon flavours.

V4

ROSE 125ML  175ML  250ML
GLASS  GLASS GLASS

Three Pebble Bay Zinfandel £3.05 £3.75 £4.85

USA

Really good blush, easy drinking with

hints of strawberry flavours and a

soft finish.

Giotto Pinot Grigio Rosé £3.05 £3.75 £4.85
Veneto IGT

Veneto, Italy

Fresh crushed strawberry notes with

red cherry and a touch of spice.

75CL
BOTTLE

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£15.85

£16.95

£23.95

187ML
SINGLE

£4.15

£4.15

£4.15

75CL
BOTTLE

£14.50

£14.95

RED 125ML
GLASS

Giotto Merlot, Veneto IGT £3.05
Italy
Fresh, ripe crushed berry fruit flavours.

Sam's Island Shiraz £3.05
South Africa

A juicy red with spicy aromas of

blackberries and tobacco.

La Folia Malbec £3.75
Argentina, Mendoza

This Argentinean red is intensely

flavoured with black fruit notes,

liquorice and spice.

Campo Viejo Rioja, DO

Spain

Ruby red colour, sweet cherry aroma,
vanilla oak flavour and a light smooth
velvety texture.

De Martino Estate Cabernet
Sauvignon

Chile

With an intense but balanced nose this
wine is fresh, full bodied and spicy, with
perfectly integrated vanilla and
chocolate notes.

Calvet Bourgogne Pinot Noir

France

Aromatic red fruit notes with spicy and
slightly smoky notes. Good freshness with
an elegant structure and a long finish on
delicate tannins and fruit notes.

1 v wines Merlot

Hungary

Soft and smooth, medium bodied red
with lovely black fruit flavours.

SPARKLING &
CHAMPAGNE

Mionetto Prosecco 20cl

Italy

A sparkling wine with creamy and persistent
bubbles and abundant fruity hints of acacia,
honey, citrus fruits and almonds.

Mionetto Gran Rose

Italy

A soft and fruity sparkling rosé with hints of
raspberry and strawberry and a lingering finish

Follador Prosecco DOC Treviso

[taly

An elegant Prosecco, rich and full with flowery
nuances of almond and ripe fruits.

Jacques Bardelot Brut Champagne

France

Intense fruity taste with notes of peaches, pears,
green apples complement its fresh after taste.

Moét et Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne
France

The Brut Imperial is a dry, elegant champagne,
medium in weight and fruit. The brand leader.

175ML  250ML
GLASS  GLASS

£3.75

£3.75

£4.65

£4.85

£4.85

£5.05

187ML
SINGLE

£6.50

75CL
BOTTLE

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£18.95

£22.50

£23.95

187ML
SINGLE

£4.15

75CL
BOTTLE

£18.50

£21.95

£46.95

£65.95
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WHITE

Giotto Pinot Grigio, IGT

Italy

Fresh clean citrus fruits with a
touch of stone fruit and minerality.

Sam's Island Chardonnay

South Africa

Ripe, full-bodied Chardonnay from the
Western Cape shows bags of tropical
fruit character with a hint of vanilla

and spice.

Kumi Sauvignon Blanc

South Africa

Tangy, crisp, tropical fruit flavours
with subtle green herby overtones.

McGuigan Black Label
Gewurztraminer Riesling
Australia

A sweet fruity palate of pineapple and
melon blended with grapefruit and
lime flavours.

Piesporter Michelsberg
Germany

Sweet & Fruity - a classic white wine
made from grapes grown around
the town of Piesport.

Chablis Laroche

France

Fresh minerality on the nose with a
lovely soft and harmonious taste with
hints of pear and apple.

I  wines Pinot Grigio

Hungary

Fresh and crisp, full of lemon and peach
flavours with a zingy citrus flavour.

I v wines Chardonnay

Hungary

Fresh and Fruity, with lemon and peach
flavours and a hint of vanilla.

I » wines Sauvignon Blanc
Hungary

Crisp and Fruity, with fresh cut grass
aromas and zesty lemon flavours.

ROSE

Three Pebble Bay Zinfandel
USA

Really good blush, easy drinking with
hints of strawberry flavours and a
soft finish.

Giotto Pinot Grigio Rosé
Veneto IGT

Veneto, Italy

Fresh crushed strawberry notes with
red cherry and a touch of spice.

125ML
GLASS

£3.05

£3.05

£3.75

125ML
GLASS

£3.05

£3.05

175ML
GLASS

£3.75

£3.75

£4.65

175ML
GLASS

£3.75

£3.75

250ML

GLASS

£4.85

£4.85

£5.85

250ML
GLASS

£4.85

£4.85

75CL
BOTTLE

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£15.85

£16.95

£23.95

187ML
SINGLE

£4.15

£4.15

£4.15

75CL
BOTTLE

£14.50

£14.95

RED

Giotto Merlot, Veneto IGT
Italy
Fresh, ripe crushed berry fruit flavours.

Sam's Island Shiraz

South Africa

A juicy red with spicy aromas of
blackberries and tobacco.

La Folia Malbec

Argentina, Mendoza

This Argentinean red is intensely
flavoured with black fruit notes,
liquorice and spice.

Campo Viejo Rioja, DO

Spain

Ruby red colour, sweet cherry aroma,
vanilla oak flavour and a light smooth
velvety texture.

De Martino Estate Cabernet
Sauvignon

Chile

With an intense but balanced nose this

125ML
GLASS

£3.05

£3.05

£3.75

wine is fresh, full bodied and spicy, with

perfectly integrated vanilla and
chocolate notes.

Calvet Bourgogne Pinot Noir
France
Aromatic red fruit notes with spicy and

slightly smoky notes. Good freshness with

an elegant structure and a long finish on
delicate tannins and fruit notes.

I v wines Merlot

Hungary

Soft and smooth, medium bodied red
with lovely black fruit flavours.

SPARKLING &
CHAMPAGNE

Mionetto Prosecco 20cl
[taly

A sparkling wine with creamy and persistent
bubbles and abundant fruity hints of acacia,

honey, citrus fruits and almonds.

Mionetto Gran Rose
[taly

A soft and fruity sparkling rosé with hints of

raspberry and strawberry and a lingering finish

Follador Prosecco DOC Treviso
Italy

An elegant Prosecco, rich and full with flowery

nuances of almond and ripe fruits.

Jacques Bardelot Brut Champagne

France

Intense fruity taste with notes of peaches, pears,
green apples complement its fresh after taste.

Moét et Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne

France

The Brut Imperial is a dry, elegant champagne,
medium in weight and fruit. The brand leader.

175ML  250ML
GLASS  GLASS

£3.75

£3.75

£4.65

£4.85

£4.85

£5.05

187ML
SINGLE

£6.50

75CL
BOTTLE

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£18.95

£22.50

£23.95

187ML
SINGLE

£4.15

75CL
BOTTLE

£18.50

£21.95

£46.95

£65.95



